
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail

Abdalla Tina CS SO gabdalla@ycp.edu

Barthelmes Matthew CS SO mbarthelmes@ycp.edu

Bloomquist Theodore CS SO tbloomquist@ycp.edu

Carvell Jordan CS JR jcarvell@ycp.edu

Dodson Luke CS SO ldodson@ycp.edu

Endres Alina CE SR aendres1@ycp.edu

Geyer Michael CE SO mgeyer@ycp.edu

Hageneder Brody CE SO bhageneder@ycp.edu

Mains Elizabeth CS SO emains@ycp.edu

Messner Dakota CS SO dmessner@ycp.edu

Metzger Anthony EE SR ametzger@ycp.edu

Pagano Vincent CE SO vpagano1@ycp.edu

Reckard Edward CS SO ereckard@ycp.edu

Wade Richard CS SO rwade4@ycp.edu

Warner Bryce CS SO bwarner7@ycp.edu

CS320 Section 101 (M-W-F 8:00 - 8:50)
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